AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

12 LIVER FUNCTION TEST 1.00   ₹1,040.00₹0.00₹1,040.00

:Amount Received

:Total Amount

:Received Amount

in Words Authorised Signature

:

:Discount Amount

Net Amount

KARTHIK C

₹17,747.00 

₹2,658.00 

₹ 15,447.00

₹ 5,447.00

Fifteen Thousand Four Hundred Forty-Seven Only